
Datc
Lgno Prepared by

-flQl^,oi,, nfl.:
Scrial no. !5211

Supplier name
C

Firm,/Company S(/ I P Frojed
s+-/ r LP

HO received date

POi wO date
rq lnl lz8 PO/WO No q4tlq Scan ID-

Sl no
' 
Bitt no. Bill date Bill amount Original attached

I
9p18 ,?r.l g Jq, Aq( L Jrl(es o No

2

Il DYes tr No

4. I trYes tr No

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): ii 6\6
Proof of delivery by way of: n DCs/bill u Steel repofl n RMC pour report u Solid hlock report c Installation report

MRN
ttJSr{Y Proofofdelivery

matches MRN
g/Yes o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Arnount C Other Debits

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: 4s t55
AmountE-PO/WOvalue q3 3(
Amount F - Difference (A E)

Quantity received as per PO /WO / Yes o Excess received o Short received o Part received

Close PO / WO rsres n No - wait for balance material tr Other

Pavment due date
0

Remarks:
trrll.tin^0

Approved by Purchase Officer

-

MD

-t
Accountant Accounts

Manager

Name: 4rA, "runtt^.
,ra1. . rr, a

-P|*L' 28FEB 20r1

Date , t fo"Ek }JIINISH PAIiIK
Approval limit Upto zbt Itri,

l&{$i! toot Upro 20k Above 20k

PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes l. In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match, accountants to prepare IV for debit or credit

2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credi t to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery' original purchase order

with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do rtot attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate

documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc.4. In Amount A' exclude transport, Hamali charges. etc, and instead include in Amount

@

B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day ofapprovaI by purchase officer/purchase manager.

9Q
H0 inward no.

o,
DYes tr No

nos.

tnl rL r'

Sign:

fi



lnvoice

GLOBAL SAFETY SOLUTIONS
#5-5-48,Ranigunj,
Secunderabad-5OOOO3
GSTINIUIN: 36AA0FG9573A1 25
Stale Name: Telangana. Code : 36
Contact 9581228898/9502555088
E'Mail gss.rnloteam @ gmail.com

Buyer (Brli to)

Summit Sales LLP
[/ G Road. Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN , 36ACOFS2O44C127
Siate Name Telangana Code 36

Relerence No & Date
2298 dt.24-Feb-23
Buver s Order No
971 19-170845
Drspalch Doc No

Daled
24.Feb-23
Delivery Note Dale

lnvorce No.
2294
Delivery Note

Dispatched through

Terms oi Delivery

Dated
24-Feb-23
Mode/Terms ol Payment

Olher Relerenccs

Deslral on

SI

1

2

3

4

Sateviz Make Reflective
Jacket Orange
Safeviz Make Reflective Jacket

Honda Safety Helmet Yellow

Hillson Make Eeston Safety Shoes
72,A &20

GST Ouanrily

Rate

5 % 400.00 Nos

5 % 100.00 Nos

18./. 200.00 Nos

12 "/" 40 prs

Desc.rplon c, Gocds

Nos

Nos

NoS

Prs

6210

62071990

65061010

6402999t)

75.00

75.00

55.00

475 00

30,000.00

7,500.00

11,000.00

19,000.00

67 500.00

r

cGsT@2.5%
sGsT@2.5%

ccsr@6%
sGsr@6%
cGsT@9%
sGsr@9%

2.50 %
6 o/o

6%

9%

937.50
937.50

1.'140.00
'1 ,140.00

990.00
990.00

r 73,635.00
F &OE

INT RDWA I

' l\O
i i ved By: Sign

SI.]fulMIT SALES,I,L
Amount Chargeable (rn words)

INR Seventy Three Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Five Only

Tola

6210 .

62071S90
65061010
64029990

Taxable

30 000 00
7.500 o0

r 1,000.00
19.000.00
67,500.00

Cenlral Tax
Rale Amount

2.50',t 750 00
250"1' 187 50

9./. 990.00
60/". 1.140.00

3,067.50

Slare Tax
Rate Anloun!

2.50"/" 750 00
250'/" 187 5C

9% 990 00
6% 1.140.00

3,O57,50

Total

r,500.00
375 00

r.980 00
2.280.00
5.135.OO

Tax Amount (in words) INR Six Thousand One Hundred Thirty Five Only

Company s PAN AAOFG9573A 
Company s Bank Detaits

Declaralion Banh Name AXIS BANK

we dectare thal rhrs rnvorce shows the aclual prrce ol lhe AJc No 919020070179320

goods described and rhal allparticulals are lrLre and corlecl Brarlch E IFS Code lVlG Road. Secunderabad &

Thrs rs a Comp!leI Generated lnlolce

Customer S Seal a0d Srgnature
for GLOBAL SA

TIB 68

73

i



Paqe(s) I Of I

Purchase Order

summit sales LLP
5-a-fi713&4,fi nd floor,MG Road, Secunderabad-50OOO3.
G S T No. : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

illlillilllllillilfl
97119

08.02.23 3:15:06
From Ccnpany :

L

-
tions

5-5-48, Ranigunj, secunderbad

GSTIN 36AAOFG9573A1Z5

_.r----_-r
Doc Ho 97119

c Date L4-02-2023

No N ill

Quote Date 09-02-2023
l_

tY'i1:

L 9502 55 5088/95 81228898 SupplyType Supply

Xind Attn i Lr.Qasim Hussain/Ae Shakir

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

Item Name Qtv R.ate Disq6 GST

400.00 75.0 0 0.00 5.00

005

18.00

12.00

Amount

31,500.00

7,875.00

12,980.00

10,640.00

10,640.00

2 726500 - GENE-@reral Items , Safuy tackets-yellov,- - -
- Nos
Grtrn

3 935700 - GENE-General Items - Helmets Labour Male-- - -
- Nos

a:Onl#a - GENE-General rtems - Safety Shoe-Mate-- - No-7

5 754000 - GENE-General Items - Safety Shoe-Male-- - No-8
Nos

2 0 0.00

00

00

00

75

55

000

0.00

00

475.00

00754 0

Total Order value . . . 7t,635.oo

ferms and Conditions :-

Specfficafion, All items shallbe of_ brand/company

Payment Terms Afrer Delivery & Produc{ion of bill

Ta.x lnclusive ol alltaxes

Delivery Date Ne( Day.

D,elivery Locatbn Summit Ho6ing LLP

Cherlapally.Behind Kingston PG college. Hyderabad

Phone- 96182,l,l,|33, Hanendra

PerElity For Oelay Nil

Transpoialiqr TransportationExba.

Warranty Nil

Advance Paid Nil

Other Tetms

complction Date

tileasurrrert

Secunty

R€rnarls

!:cr t"lD.s APPROVAL
;{t ti.lvhluni iiuantity beyond limits.

l-.1 F,'.r,'; ):" r:'.';':,:sgred-oos i aporoval.

l-l i\i.:., -', ' i.'.r :{(:hnical details/clerificatiort.
' i',,.:iil.",;CL'-Pstcck

We reserve lhe right to reieci items not conforming to quatty and specificalions. Above order for stocl repleneshhg

pupose .

NT

Nit

Nit

ffginal invoice + copy ot proof ol delivcty k req.dr.d to process hwoic€ tor payme-nt' DO NOT send orbirlal invoice to

site. oritiflat it(*e rn € be

LLP

authorised si

\

Ac(ept€d the above Tems And Condlttons

For eb,,t s.,.al *rtt tbrs

APPROVED BY

l5 FE3 2::l
SOHAM MODI

MANAGING DIRECTOR

l7 Oate i JJ-

11 02-202310:17:2o

Supplier Details

iYe!nE.

l

ryctets-o.ano{

20.001

I

l

o.oo i 12.oo 
l

100.00
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